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   VOC	
  Eur	
   VOC	
  Kč	
   	
  PV	
   MC	
  Kč	
   MC EU 
60203844	
   Arborvitae	
   Arborvitae	
   5	
  ml	
   26,02	
   676	
   27,0	
   900	
   34,6	
  
60205808	
   Basil	
   Bazalka	
   15ml	
   20,57	
   535	
   21,5	
   711	
   27,4	
  
60204912	
   Bergamot	
   Bergamot	
   15ml	
   30,25	
   787	
   31,5	
   1046	
   40,2	
  
60204673	
   Black	
  pepper	
   Černý	
  pepř	
   5ml	
   21,18	
   551	
   22,0	
   732	
   28,2	
  
60204445	
   Blue	
  Tansy	
   Marocký	
  heřmánek	
   5ml	
   105,27	
   2737	
   107,0	
   3640	
   140,0	
  
60204676	
   Cardamom	
   Kardamom	
   5	
  ml	
   30,25	
   787	
   31,5	
   1046	
   40,2	
  
60205774	
   Cassia	
   Kasie	
   15ml	
   19,36	
   503	
   20,0	
   669	
   25,7	
  
49300001	
   Cedarwood	
   Cedrové	
  dřevo	
   15ml	
   14,52	
   378	
   15,0	
   502	
   19,3	
  
41850001	
   Cilantro	
   Koriandr-­‐listy	
   15ml	
   26,62	
   692	
   27,5	
   921	
   35,4	
  
60203843	
   Cinnamon	
   Skořice	
   5ml	
   21,78	
   566	
   22,5	
   753	
   29,0	
  
60204696	
   Clary	
  Sage	
   Šalvěj	
  lékařská	
   15ml	
   37,51	
   975	
   39,0	
   1297	
   49,9	
  
60204911	
   Clove	
   Hřebíček	
   15ml	
   14,52	
   378	
   15,0	
   502	
   19,3	
  
60203549	
   Copaiba	
   Kopaiva	
   15ml	
   38,72	
   1007	
   39,0	
   1339	
   51,5	
  
60204709	
   Coriander	
   Koriandr	
   15ml	
   26,62	
   692	
   27,5	
   921	
   35,4	
  
60205409	
   Cypress	
   Cypřiš	
   15ml	
   16,34	
   425	
   17,0	
   565	
   21,7	
  
31590001	
   Douglas	
  Fir	
   Douglasova	
  jedle	
   5ml	
   27,23	
   708	
   25,0	
   941	
   36,2	
  
60203817	
   Eucalyptus	
  Radiata	
   Eukalyptus	
   15ml	
   14,52	
   378	
   15,0	
   502	
   19,3	
  
41290001	
   Fennel	
   Fenykl	
   15ml	
   15,43	
   401	
   16,0	
   533	
   20,5	
  
60204661	
   Frankincense	
   Kadidlo	
   15ml	
   72,60	
   1888	
   75,0	
   2511	
   96,6	
  

60204942	
   Frankincense	
  Touch™	
   Ředěné	
  kadidlo	
   10ml	
   51,43	
   1337	
   47,0	
   1778	
   68,4	
  
60204695	
   Geranium	
   Pelargonie	
   15ml	
   36,30	
   944	
   37,5	
   1255	
   48,3	
  
60204669	
   Ginger	
   Zázvor	
   15ml	
   45,98	
   1195	
   42,0	
   1590	
   61,2	
  
60204666	
   Grapefruit	
   Grapefruit	
   15ml	
   16,34	
   425	
   17,0	
   565	
   21,7	
  
60207996	
   Green	
  Mandarin	
   Zelená	
  mandarinka	
   15ml	
   33,00	
   858	
   31,5	
   1141	
   43,9	
  
60203819	
   Helichrysum	
   Smil	
  italský	
   5ml	
   90,75	
   2360	
   94,0	
   3138	
   120,7	
  
60203545	
   Jasmine	
  Touch	
  	
   Ředěný	
  jasmín	
  	
   10ml	
   47,19	
   1227	
   47,0	
   1632	
   62,8	
  
60204670	
   Juniper	
  berry	
   Jalovcové	
  bobule	
   5ml	
   20,57	
   535	
   21,5	
   711	
   27,4	
  
60204657	
   Lavender	
   Levandule	
   15ml	
   23,29	
   606	
   21,5	
   805	
   31,0	
  
60204938	
   Lavender	
  Touch™	
   Ředěná	
  levandule	
  	
   10ml	
   16,34	
   425	
   15,0	
   565	
   21,7	
  
60204656	
   Lemon	
   Citron	
   15ml	
   11,50	
   299	
   10,5	
   397	
   15,3	
  
60203815	
   Lemongrass	
   Citronová	
  tráva	
   15ml	
   10,89	
   283	
   11,5	
   377	
   14,5	
  
60204697	
   Lime	
   Limetka	
   15ml	
   14,52	
   378	
   15,0	
   502	
   19,3	
  
60208111	
   Magnolia	
  Touch	
   Ředěná	
  Magnolia	
   10ml	
   33,00	
   858	
   31,5	
   1141	
   43,9	
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30140001	
   Marjoram	
   Majoránka	
   15ml	
   19,36	
   503	
   20,0	
   669	
   25,7	
  
60204660	
   Melaleuca	
   Tea	
  tree	
  -­‐	
  čajovník	
   15ml	
   19,36	
   503	
   20,0	
   669	
   25,7	
  
60204943	
   Melaleuca	
  Touch™	
   Ředěné	
  tea	
  	
  tree	
   10ml	
   14,52	
   378	
   13,5	
   502	
   19,3	
  
60204681	
   Melissa	
   Meduňka	
   5ml	
   162,14	
   4216	
   149,0	
   5607	
   215,6	
  
60204705	
   Myrrh	
   Myrha	
   15ml	
   66,55	
   1730	
   69,0	
   2301	
   88,5	
  
60203548	
   Neroli	
  Touch™	
   Ředěné	
  neroli	
   10ml	
   52,03	
   1353	
   53,0	
   1799	
   69,2	
  
60204665	
   Oregano	
   Oregano	
   15ml	
   27,23	
   708	
   28,0	
   941	
   36,2	
  
60200227	
   Oregano	
  Touch™	
   Ředěné	
  oregano	
   10ml	
   18,15	
   472	
   16,5	
   628	
   24,1	
  
60204704	
   Patchouli	
   Pačuli	
   15ml	
   30,25	
   787	
   31,5	
   1046	
   40,2	
  
60204658	
   Peppermint	
   Máta	
  peprná	
   15ml	
   21,18	
   551	
   22,0	
   732	
   28,2	
  

60204468	
   Peppermint	
  Beadlet	
   Mátové	
  korálky	
  
125	
  

korálků	
   13,92	
   362	
   12,0	
   481	
   18,5	
  
60200228	
   Peppermint	
  Touch™	
   Ředěná	
  máta	
   10ml	
   16,03	
   417	
   14,5	
   554	
   21,3	
  
49520001	
   Petitgrain	
   Petitgrain	
   15ml	
   31,16	
   810	
   28,5	
   1077	
   41,4	
  
60207995	
   Pink	
  Pepper	
   Růžový	
  pepř	
   5ml	
   26,00	
   676	
   24,5	
   899	
   34,6	
  
60204934	
   Roman	
  Chamomile	
   Heřmánek	
  římský	
   5ml	
   56,27	
   1463	
   50,0	
   1946	
   74,8	
  
60203542	
   Rose	
  Touch™	
   Ředěná	
  růže	
   10ml	
   83,49	
   2171	
   84,0	
   2887	
   111,0	
  
60204694	
   Rosemary	
   Rozmarýn	
   15ml	
   15,13	
   393	
   15,5	
   523	
   20,1	
  
60204679	
   Sandalwood	
  	
   Santalové	
  dřevo	
   5ml	
   84,70	
   2202	
   87,5	
   2929	
   112,7	
  
60204678	
   Sandalwood	
  (Hawaiian)	
   Santalové	
  dřevo	
  havajské	
   5	
  ml	
   84,70	
   2202	
   87,5	
   2929	
   112,7	
  
60203653	
   Siberian	
  Fir	
   Sibiřská	
  jedle	
   15ml	
   21,18	
   551	
   22,0	
   732	
   28,2	
  
60204708	
   Spearmint	
   Máta	
  	
   15ml	
   34,49	
   897	
   31,5	
   1192	
   45,9	
  

602046800	
   Spikenard	
   Nard	
   5ml	
   59,59	
   1549	
   54,5	
   2061	
   79,3	
  
60203546	
   Tangerine	
   Tangerinka	
   15ml	
   18,15	
   472	
   16,5	
   628	
   24,1	
  
60204699	
   Thyme	
   Tymián	
   15ml	
   36,30	
   944	
   37,5	
   1255	
   48,3	
  
60208112	
   Turmeric	
   Kurkuma	
   15ml	
   33,00	
   858	
   31,5	
   1141	
   43,9	
  
60204698	
   Vetiver	
   Vetiver	
   15ml	
   45,38	
   1180	
   47,0	
   1569	
   60,3	
  
60204655	
   Wild	
  Orange	
   Planý	
  pomeranč	
   15ml	
   10,89	
   283	
   11,5	
   377	
   14,5	
  
31620001	
   Wintergreen	
   Libavka	
   15ml	
   27,83	
   724	
   25,5	
   962	
   37,0	
  
30240001	
   Ylang	
  Ylang	
   Ylang	
  Ylang	
   15ml	
   42,35	
   1101	
   44,0	
   1464	
   56,3	
  
60207987	
   Yarrow/Pom	
   Řebříček/gran.jablko	
   30ml	
   112,00	
   2912	
   106,5	
   3873	
   149,0	
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60203777	
   Air	
  (Breathe)	
   Dýchání	
  	
   15ml	
   23,60	
   613	
   21,5	
   816	
   31,4	
  
60204936	
   Air	
  Touch™(Breathe)	
   Dýchání	
  (ředěné)	
   10ml	
   15,43	
   401	
   14,0	
   533	
   20,5	
  
60205609	
   Align	
   Propojení	
   5ml	
   20,00	
   520	
   19,0	
   692	
   26,6	
  
60205607	
   Anchor	
   Ukotvení	
   5ml	
  	
   23,50	
   611	
   22,5	
   813	
   31,3	
  
60205608	
   Arise	
   Povznesení	
   5ml	
  	
   22,50	
   585	
   21,5	
   778	
   29,9	
  
60203776	
   AromaTouch	
   Voňavý	
  dotek	
  (masážní	
  směs)	
   15ml	
   27,23	
   708	
   28	
  Kč	
   941	
   36,2	
  
60204667	
   Balance	
   Rovnováha	
  (uzemnění)	
   15ml	
   24,20	
   629	
   25,0	
   837	
   32,2	
  
60206618	
   Brave	
   Odvaha	
   10ml	
   25,00	
   650	
   23,5	
   864	
   33,2	
  
35460001	
   Breathe	
  drops	
   Bonbóny	
  s	
  Breathe	
   30	
  ks	
   19,36	
   503	
   14,0	
   669	
   25,7	
  
60200878	
   Breathe™	
  Vapor	
  Stick	
   Breathe	
  tyčinka	
   12,5g	
   10,29	
   267	
   5,5	
   356	
   13,7	
  
60206632	
   Calmer	
   Zklidnění	
  -­‐	
  odpočinek	
   10ml	
   22,25	
   578	
   21,5	
   769	
   29,6	
  
60203812	
   Cheer™	
   Povzbuzení	
   5ml	
   29,04	
   755	
   26,5	
   1004	
   38,6	
  
60204686	
   CheerTouch	
   Povzbuzení	
  (ředěné)	
   10ml	
   19,75	
   513	
   18,0	
   683	
   26,3	
  
60203813	
   Citrus	
  Bliss	
   Citrusové	
  blaho	
  (osvěžující)	
   15ml	
   24,20	
   629	
   25,0	
   837	
   32,2	
  
60204376	
   Clary	
  Calm	
  Roll	
  on	
  	
   Clary	
  Calm	
   10ml	
   29,65	
   771	
   27,0	
   1025	
   39,4	
  
60203840	
   Console™	
   Útěcha	
   5ml	
   43,56	
   1133	
   40,0	
   1506	
   57,9	
  
60204693	
   ConsoleTouch	
   Útěcha(ředěné)	
   10ml	
   29,00	
   754	
   26,5	
   1003	
   38,6	
  

60200445	
   DDR	
  PRIME	
  	
   Buněčná	
  detoxikace	
   30ml	
   66,55	
   1730	
   60,0	
   2301	
   88,5	
  

60207092	
   DDR	
  PRIME	
  	
   Buněčná	
  detoxikace	
   15ml	
   33,25	
   864	
   31,0	
   1150	
   44,2	
  

34410001	
   DDR	
  Prime	
  softgels	
   Buněčná	
  detoxikace	
   60	
  kapslí	
   60,50	
   1573	
   59,0	
   2092	
   80,5	
  
60204652	
   Deep	
  Blue	
   Zklidnění	
  (Úleva	
  od	
  bolesti)	
   5ml	
   36,30	
   944	
   37,5	
   1255	
   48,3	
  
60200144	
   Deep	
  Blue	
  Roll	
  on	
   Zklidnění	
  (Úleva	
  od	
  bolesti	
  roll	
  on)	
   10ml	
   72,60	
   1888	
   70,0	
   2511	
   96,6	
  
38900001	
   Deep	
  Blue	
  Rub	
   Krém	
  s	
  Deep	
  Blue	
   120ml	
   36,30	
   944	
   35,0	
   1255	
   48,3	
  
60200145	
   Deep	
  Blue	
  Touch™	
   Zklidnění	
  (ředěné)	
   10ml	
   48,40	
   1258	
   44,5	
   1674	
   64,4	
  
34380001	
   DigestTab™	
   Tablety	
  Digest	
   100tabl	
   16,34	
   425	
   10,5	
   565	
   21,7	
  
35430001	
   DigestZen	
  Softgels	
   Trávení	
  gelové	
  kapsle	
   60	
  kapslí	
   23,60	
   613	
   17,0	
   816	
   31,4	
  
60203846	
   Elevation	
   Povznesení	
  (radost)	
   15ml	
   42,35	
   1101	
   44,0	
   1464	
   56,3	
  
60204677	
   Forgive™	
   Odpuštění	
   5ml	
   24,20	
   629	
   22,0	
   837	
   32,2	
  
60204688	
   ForgiveTouch	
   Odpuštění	
  (ředěné)	
   10ml	
   15,75	
   410	
   14,5	
   545	
   21,0	
  

49400001	
   HD	
  Clear	
  Roll	
  On	
  
Čistá	
  pleť	
  (lokální	
  aplikace	
  na	
  problémová	
  
místa)	
   10ml	
   20,57	
   535	
   17,0	
   711	
   27,4	
  

31450001	
   Holiday	
  Joy	
   Vánoční	
  směs	
  (sezónní	
  nabídka)	
   15ml	
   23,60	
   613	
   24,5	
   816	
   31,4	
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60202866	
   Holiday	
  Peace	
   Vánoční	
  mír	
  (sezónní	
  nabídka)	
   15ml	
   28,44	
   739	
   26,0	
   983	
   37,8	
  
60204690	
   Hope	
  blend	
  Roll	
  on	
  	
   Parfém	
  Hope	
   10ml	
   24,81	
   645	
   0,0	
   858	
   33,0	
  
60204685	
   In	
  Tune	
  Roll	
  on	
   Naladění	
  (soustředění)	
   10ml	
   37,51	
   975	
   39,0	
   1297	
   49,9	
  

60204682	
   Motivate™	
   Motivace	
   5ml	
   26,62	
   692	
   24,5	
   921	
   35,4	
  
60204687	
   MotivateTouch	
   Motivace	
  (ředěné)	
   10ml	
   18,25	
   474	
   16,5	
   631	
   24,3	
  
60204659	
   On	
  Guard	
   Na	
  stráži	
  (ochrana)	
   15ml	
   36,30	
   944	
   37,5	
   1255	
   48,3	
  

60204467	
   On	
  Guard	
  Beadlet	
   On	
  Guard	
  korálky	
  
125	
  

korálků	
   15,13	
   393	
   13,0	
   523	
   20,1	
  
60202675	
   On	
  Guard	
  drops	
   On	
  Guard	
  bonbóny	
   30	
  ks	
   16,34	
   425	
   12,0	
   565	
   21,7	
  
60206792	
   On	
  Guard	
  Mist	
   OnGuard	
  sprej	
   27ml	
   7,50	
   195	
   5,5	
   259	
   10,0	
  
60204939	
   On	
  Guard	
  Touch™	
   Na	
  stráži	
  (ředěné)	
   10ml	
   24,20	
   629	
   22,0	
   837	
   32,2	
  
35420001	
   On	
  Guard+	
  Softgels	
   OnGuard	
  Kapsle	
   60	
  kapslí	
   27,23	
   708	
   22,5	
   941	
   36,2	
  
60204823	
   OnGuard	
  toothpaste	
   On	
  Guard	
  pasta	
   125g	
   9,38	
   244	
   4,50	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   324	
   12,5	
  
60203841	
   Passion™	
   Vášeň	
   5ml	
   48,40	
   1258	
   44,5	
   1674	
   64,4	
  
60204692	
   PassionTouch	
   Vášeň	
  (ředěné)	
   10ml	
   32,75	
   852	
   30,0	
   1133	
   43,6	
  
60204377	
   PastTense®	
  Roll	
  on	
   Konec	
  napětí	
  (stres)	
   10ml	
   21,78	
   566	
   20,0	
   753	
   29,0	
  
60203799	
   Peace™	
   Peace	
  Mír	
   5ml	
   35,09	
   912	
   32,0	
   1213	
   46,7	
  
60204689	
   PeaceTouch	
   Mír	
  (ředěné)	
   10ml	
   22,00	
   572	
   20,5	
   761	
   29,3	
  
60204700	
   Purify	
   Očištění	
   15ml	
   24,20	
   629	
   25,0	
   837	
   32,2	
  
60206635	
   Rescuer	
   Zachránce-­‐útěcha	
   10ml	
   17,50	
   455	
   17,0	
   605	
   23,3	
  
60202652	
   Salubelle/Immortelle	
   Nesmrtelný	
  (proti	
  stárnutí)	
   10ml	
   90,75	
   2360	
   94,0	
   3138	
   120,7	
  
34390001	
   Serenity	
  softgels	
   Serenity	
  kapsle	
  na	
  spaní	
   60	
  kapslí	
   24,50	
   637	
   18,5	
   847	
   32,6	
  
60200524	
   Serenity	
  Combo	
  Pack	
   Serenity	
  15ml+kapsle	
   2	
  ks	
   55,74	
   1449	
   45,5	
   1928	
   74,1	
  
60203845	
   Serenity	
   Klid	
  (zklidnění)	
   15ml	
   45,98	
   1195	
   42,0	
   1590	
   61,2	
  
60200347	
   Slim/Sassy	
  gum	
   Slim/Sassy	
  žvýkačka	
   32	
  kusů	
   10,50	
   273	
   5,5	
   363	
   14,0	
  

34270001	
   Slim/Sassy	
  softgels	
   Štíhlá	
  a	
  šik	
  (metabolismus)	
   90	
  kapslí	
   33,28	
   865	
   30,0	
   1151	
   44,3	
  
60204664	
   Smart/Sassy	
   Štíhlá	
  a	
  šik	
  (metabolismus)	
   15	
  ml	
   25,41	
   661	
   26,5	
   879	
   33,8	
  
60206617	
   Steady	
   Vyrovnání-­‐uzemnění	
   10ml	
   17,50	
   455	
   17,0	
   605	
   23,3	
  
60206654	
   Stronger	
   Posílení	
  -­‐	
  ochrana	
   10ml	
   16,50	
   429	
   16,0	
   571	
   21,9	
  
60204703	
   TerraShield	
   Pozemský	
  štít	
  (repelent)	
   15ml	
   13,31	
   346	
   12,0	
   460	
   17,7	
  
60204885	
   TerraShield	
  spray	
   Pozemský	
  štít	
  (repelent)	
   30ml	
   24,20	
   629	
   19,5	
   837	
   32,2	
  
60206633	
   Thinker	
   Myslitel-­‐pozornost	
   10ml	
   18,75	
   488	
   18,0	
   648	
   24,9	
  
49310001	
   Tri	
  Ease	
  Softgels	
   Citron	
  levandule	
  máta	
   60	
  kapslí	
   22,39	
   582	
   20,5	
   774	
   29,8	
  
60204668	
   Whisper	
   Šepot	
  (parfém)	
   5ml	
   26,02	
   676	
   27,0	
   900	
   34,6	
  



Ceník	
  doTERRA	
  Esenciální	
  oleje	
  -­‐	
  VOC+MOC	
   Kč+Eur	
   září	
  2019	
  
	
  

60204702	
  
Zendocrine	
  Detoxification	
  
Blend	
   Detoxikace	
   15ml	
   26,02	
   676	
   27,0	
   900	
   34,6	
  

34280001	
   Zendocrine	
  Softgels	
   Detoxikace	
   60	
  kapslí	
   22,99	
   598	
   21,5	
   795	
   30,6	
  
60204937	
   ZenGest	
  Touch™	
   Zažívání	
  (ředěné)	
   10ml	
   24,20	
   629	
   22,0	
   837	
   32,2	
  
60204663	
   ZenGest/DigestZen	
   Směs	
  na	
  zažívání	
   15ml	
   36,30	
   944	
   37,5	
   1255	
   48,3	
  
60202944	
   Essential	
  Aromatics	
  Kit	
   Emoční	
  aromaterapie	
   6	
  ks	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  

	
  21850001	
   Essential	
  Aromatics	
  	
  Touch	
   EA	
  Touch	
   6	
  ks	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
   	
  	
  
	
  60206616	
   Kid	
  s	
  Collection	
  	
   Dětská	
  sada	
   6ks	
  

     60205682	
   Yoga	
  Collection	
  Kit	
  	
   Jogová	
  sada	
   3ks	
  
     

         Speciality	
   K	
  dostání	
  v	
  Barevném	
  světě	
   limitované	
  edice	
  nebo	
  z	
  jiných	
  trhů	
   Austrálie,	
  USA	
  
	
   	
  

	
  
Island	
  Mint	
   Směs+klipový	
  difuzér	
   15ml	
   29,65	
   771	
   25,0	
   1025	
   39,4	
    

	
  
Citrus	
  Bloom	
   Citrus	
  Bloom	
   15ml	
   29,65	
   771	
   25,0	
   1025	
   39,4	
    

	
  
Harmony	
  collection	
   Harmonická	
  kolekce	
   3x5ml	
   59,29	
   1542	
  

	
  
2050	
   78,9	
    

	
  
Manuka	
   Manuka	
   5ml	
   61,71	
   1604	
   51,0	
   2134	
   82,1	
    

	
  
Manuka	
  Touch	
   Ředěná	
  manuka	
   10ml	
   85,91	
   2234	
   71,0	
   2971	
   114,3	
    

	
  
Litsea	
   Litsea	
   15ml	
   29,04	
   755	
   24,0	
   1004	
   38,6	
    

	
  	
   Ginger	
  Drops	
   Bonbóny	
  zázvorové	
  	
   30	
  ks	
  	
   14,52	
   378	
   	
  	
   502	
   19,3	
    
	
  	
   Jasmín	
   Jasmín	
   5ml	
   229,90	
   5977	
   	
  	
   7950	
   305,8	
    
	
  


